
Dia Acumulado Trecho
KM 

rodados
 VALOR  LITROS  MÉDIA 

Barra da Tijuca 9:00 0,0 -          -            -        -        -        RJ Barra da Tijuca
Rio x Itguaí 10:30 95,8           95,8        -            -        -        -        RJ Costa Verde

Itaguaí x Angra 12:10 173,8         78,0        174,1        23,20    7,50       23,21     RJ Angra dos Reis
Angra x Paraty 16:30 286,0         112,2      -            -        -        -        RJ Paraty

Paraty x Ubatuba 17:35 362,0         76,0        188,2        27,02    9,01       20,90     SP Ubatuba
Ubatuba x S.J. Campos 20:10 496,2         134,2      -            -        -        -        SP S. J. Campos

S.J.Campos x S.L.Serra 11:10 639,0         142,8      142,8        16,50    6,20       23,03     SP S. Lourenço da Serra
S.L.Serra x Registro 14:00 786,6         147,6      147,6        17,61    6,29       23,47     SP Registro (Graal) + Almoço
Registro x Curitiba 17:30 1.045,4      258,8      -            -        -        -        0 S. J. dos Pinhais

Curitiba 8:20 1.045,4      -          258,8        37,85    14,29     18,11     PR Curitiba
Curitiba x Joinville 10:30 1.161,8      116,4      116,4        13,90    4,80       24,25     PR Joinville

Joinville x Camboriú 12:40 1.259,8      98,0        -            -        -        -        SC Camboriú
Camboriú x Floripa 14:00 1.378,5      118,7      -            -        -        -        PR Florianópolis

Florianópolis 8:15 1.378,5      -          216,7        28,54    11,07     19,58     SC Florianópolis
Floripa x Laguna 10:00 1.540,5      162,0      -            -        -        -        SC Sangão - Laguna

Laguna x L. Muller 12:32 1.586,9      46,4        208,4        27,33    9,80       21,27     SC Lauro Muller
L. Muller x S. Rio Rastro 14:30 1.614,9      28,0        -            -        -        -        SC Mirante da Serra

S.Rio Rastro x S. Joaquim 15:40 1.666,9      52,0        -            -        -        -        SC São Joaquim
S. Joaquim x Lages 17:00 1.742,1      75,2        155,2        20,47    7,10       21,86     SC Lages

Lages x Campos Novos 18:30 1.875,7      133,6      -            -        -        -        SC Campos Novos

Campos Novos 7:40 1.875,7      -          133,6        20,00    6,85       19,51     SC Campos Novos
C. Novos x Ponte Serrada 10:00 1.993,8      118,1      118,1        15,00    5,24       22,52     SC Ponte Serrada

P. Serrada x Vitorino 12:30 2.182,8      189,0      189,0        24,50    8,63       21,90     PR Vittorino (divisa c/ SC)
Vitorino x Sta Maria Oeste 16:20 2.374,3      191,5      191,5        27,01    9,65       19,84     PR Sta Maria do Oeste
Sta Maria Oeste x F.Iguaçú 18:30 2.516,8      142,5      -            -        -        -        PR Foz do Iguaçú

Foz do Iguaçú 7:40 2.516,8      -          142,5        20,30    7,12       20,01     PR Foz do Iguaçú
F, Iguaçú x Cascavel 10:30 2.665,6      148,8      148,8        21,00    7,50       19,84     PR Cascavel

Cascavel x Campo Mourão 12:16 2.828,4      162,8      162,8        29,19    8,11       20,07     PR Campo Mourão
C. Mourão x Arapongas 15:50 2.979,7      151,3      151,3        21,35    7,91       19,13     PR Arapongas/Londrina
Arapongas x C. Procópio 18:10 3.080,4      100,7      100,7        14,01    4,85       20,76     PR Cornélio Procópio

C. Procópio x Baurú 10:50 3.281,4      201,0      201,0        29,75    10,82     18,58     SP Cabrália Paulista - Baurú
Baúru x Valinhos 15:10 3.462,4      181,0      181,0        30,00    10,72     16,88     SP Itarapina - Valinhos
Valinhos x Atibaia 17:40 3.645,2      182,8      182,8        24,00    8,90       20,54     SP Atibaia

Atibaia x Taubaté 9:00 3.749,7      104,5      104,5        14,62    5,11       20,45     SP Taubaté
Taubaté x Aparecida 10:00 3.803,7      54,0        -            -        -        -        SP Basílica Aparecida
Aparecida x Itatiaia 11:50 3.913,3      109,6      163,6        24,17    8,12       20,15     RJ Itatiaia

Itatiaia x Piraí 13:30 4.002,3      89,0        -            -        -        -        RJ Piraí
Piraí x Barra 15:00 4.112,0      109,7      198,7        25,07    8,80       22,59     RJ Barra da Tijuca

TOTAIS 4.112,3    552,39  194,39   21,15     
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